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7450 Dr. Phillips Boulevard

Fositioned In the

heart of Dr. Phillips,
one of Orlando’s most
affluent neighborhoods

A Class A professional and medical
office building located less than

0.5 mile from Restaurant Row.
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

* Excellent visibility along Dr. Phillips Boulevard (20,000+ ADT)
e 4.0 per 1,000 SF parking with covered parking available

e Excellent walkability to abundant surrounding dining,
shopping, and entertainment options

e Superior ease-of-access - just a 5-minute drive to Interstate 4

AVAILABILITY

Suite
205
300

301
300-301
303

307

308
307-308
309-312
307-312

Available Space (SF)

1,100

1,000

440

1440

860

500

775

1,275

1725
1,275-3,000

Date Available

Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

Now

440 to 3000 SF Available

Rental Rate Negotiable
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